with conditions of Bond executed in terms of Section 143 of the

Customs Act,1962 read with Nolification No. 158/ 1995-Cus

dated 14.11.1995 as amended / applicable and why redemption

frne should not be imposed in lieu of confrscation under Section

125 of the Customs Act, 1962;

Duty Forgone amount of Rs. 8,26,959/- (Rupees Eight Lakh

Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Nine Only) along

with applicabte interest (from the date of clearance of goods to the

date of payment of duty) should not be demanded and recovered

from them in terms of conditions of Bond executed under section

143 of the Customs Act, 1962 read Notification No.

[...]

Whether the exemption under Notification No. 158/ 1995-Cus dated 14. I I . 1995,

in respect of above said Bill of Entry No. 4299453 dated 08.01.2014 is available to

the noticee.

b. Whether the imported goods of declared Assessable va.lue of Rs.2a,66,226/'

(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Sixty Six Thousand TWo Hundred and Twenty Six

Only), are liable for confiscation under Section I 1 1(o) of the Customs Act, 1962

read with conditions of Bond executed in terms of Section 143 of the Customs

Acl,l962 read with Notifrcation No. 158/ 1995-Cus dated 14. 1 1. 1995, as amended.

c. Whether Duty Forgone amount of Rs. 8,26,959/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Twenty

Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Nine Only) is recoverable along with

applicable interest in terms of conditions of Bond executed under section 143 of

the Customs Act, 1962 read with Notification No. 158/ 1995-Cus dated

I4.11.1995, as amended / applicable.

d. Whether penalty is imposable on the importer under Section 1 I2(a)/ 1 14A of the